Monday
9-Oct

16-Oct

WSM Talk 8:00
AM Online
Laurie S

23-Oct

WSM Talk 8:00
AM Online
Ellen W

30-Oct

WSM Talk 8:00
AM Online
Susan M

6-Nov

Open Discussion
Online

BZC 2023 ASPECTS OF PRACTICE PERIOD OCTOBER 14 TO NOVEMBER 11

schedule subject to change; watch website and bulletin board for updates

Tuesday
10-Oct

17-Oct

24-Oct

31-Oct

7-Nov

Wednesday
11-Oct

18-Oct

25-Oct

1-Nov

8-Nov

Thursday
12-Oct

19-Oct

Aspects Class 7:15
PM hybrid
Sue O & Karen S

26-Oct

Aspects Class 7:15
PM hybrid
Gerry O & Carol P

2-Nov

Aspects Class 7:15
PM hybrid
Luminous Heart T &
Hannah M

9-Nov
Aspects Class 7:15

PM hybrid
Ellen W & Ryushin T

Friday
13-Oct

20-Oct

27-Oct

3-Nov

WSM Talk Online
5:40 PM
Ryushin T

10-Nov

Saturday
14-Oct

Opening Sesshin
Ikushin Gerry O

21-Oct

Talk by Hannah M
10:15 AM

28-Oct

Talk by Hozan
Sejiki Ceremony

4-Nov

Talk by Karen S
10:15 AM

11-Nov

Closing Sesshin
Carol Paul

Sunday
15-Oct

22-Oct

Sangha Work Day

29-Oct

5-Nov

12-Nov



